
Yale Senior Girls Basketball Team  Revised: 11/20/2023 11:15 PM 
 
2023/24 Tentative Schedule  
  
Date:    Event or Opponent: 
 
November 27 (Monday)  @ Burnaby Central 7:00 pm  Exhibition 
 
November 28 (Tuesday)  vs. Sardis  7:00 pm 
 
November 30 (Thursday)  Open 
 
December 1/2   Cascades Invitational @ UFV  (11:00 am vs. Fleetwood) 
 
December 5-9   Abbotsford Police @Yale/CBC 
 
December 12 (Tuesday)  Open     
 
December 13-16   Tsumura Invitational @ LEC  (10:00 am vs. South Delta) 
 
December 19 (Tuesday)  @ RE Mountain  6:15 pm 
    
December 21 (Thursday)  @ Sardis  6:15 pm 
 
--- --- --- --- --- December 23-January 7 WINTER BREAK --- --- --- --- 
 
January 9 (Tuesday)   vs. Walnut Grove  6:15 pm 
 
January 11-13   Top Ten Tournament @ GWG 
 
January 15 (Monday)  @ Argyle  7:30 pm  Exhibition    
 
January 18-20   Timberwolves Classic @ Bateman 
 
January 23 (Tuesday)  @ WJ Mouat  6:15 pm  1 for 2/4 points/diff.x2 
 
January 25 (Thursday)  vs. GWG   6:15 pm  
 
January 30 (Tuesday)  @ Walnut Grove  6:15 pm  
 
February 1 (Thursday)   vs. Chilliwack  6:15 pm  1 for 2/4 points/diff.x2 
 
February 2/3   Tessa Tournament @ Holy Cross 
 
February 6 (Tuesday)  @ GWG   6:15 pm 
 
February 8 (Thursday)  vs. R.E. Mountain 6:15 pm  (Senior’s Night) 

 
February 14-16   EVAA Championships  @ TBA 
 
February 28-March 2  Provincials (must qualify) @ LEC 


